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January - June, 2025

FULL DAY CLOSURES
ARE NOTED IN
PINK/RED
12 PM AND 3 PM
CLOSURES ARE
NOTED IN BLUE

PARENT/TEACHERS
CONFERENCES ARE
NOTED IN GREEN
WINTER/SUMMER
BREAKS ARE NOTED
IN ORANGE

Wednesday, January 1
Closed for New Year’s Day

Wednesday, January 15
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Monday, January 20
Closed for Rev. Dr. Martin
Luther King, J. Day

Wednesday, February 19
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Friday, February 28
Closed for Teacher
Professional Development

Wednesday, March 19
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Wednesday, April 16
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Wednesday, May 21
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning t

Friday, May 23
Closed for Teacher
Professional Development

Monday, May 26
Closed for Memorial Day

Friday, June 6
Closed for Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, June 18
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Monday, June 30 -
Friday, July 4
Summer Break
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July, 2025 - January 2026

FULL DAY CLOSURES
ARE NOTED IN
PINK/RED
12 PM AND 3 PM
CLOSURES ARE
NOTED IN BLUE

PARENT/TEACHERS
CONFERENCES ARE
NOTED IN GREEN
WINTER/SUMMER
BREAKS ARE NOTED
IN ORANGE

Monday, June 30 -
Friday, July 4
Summer Break

Wednesday, July 16
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Wednesday, August 20
Closed for Professional Development

Monday, September 1
Closed for Labor Day

Wednesday, September 17
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Monday, September 22
12:00 PM closure for
Erev Rosh Hashanah

Tuesday, September 23
Closed for Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday, October 1
12:00 PM Closure for Kol Nidre

Thursday October 2
Closed for Yom Kippur

Wednesday, October 15
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Wednesday, November 19
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Thursday, November 27–
Friday, November 28
Closed for Thanksgiving

Friday, December 5
Closed for Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, December 17
3:00 PM closure for Teacher Planning

Thursday, December 25 –
Friday, January 2, 2026
Winter Break
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